ID #
0C22185708

LG22139389
0C22126782
LG22003030
LG22162751
LG22141973
LG22117220
LG22129465
0C22118994
NP22042871
LG22147898
0C22190172
NP22098776
LG22176003
0C22185708
LG22147608
LG22117480

LG22169730

LG22192098
LG22003030
LG22162751
LG22141973
LG22183257
LG22168551
LG22168752
LG22117220
0C22118994
NP22042871
LG22056936
LG22101731
LG22147898
NP22098776
0C22168837
0C22190172
LG22176003

PW22130668

St#
950

1884
2572
336
991
862
731
170
386
454
31402
31912
31630
31788
950
721
495

3230

1165
336
991
862
454
611
611
731
386
454

26

3
31402
31630
31726
31912
31788

31532

SchW|er

Group

St Name
Acapulco ST

Del Mar AVE
Solana WAY

Y Place
Meadowlark DR
Summit DR

St Anns Drive
High DR

Holly ST

High DR

Ocean View ST
Homewood Place
2nd AVE

5th AVE
Acapulco ST
Browncroft RD

El Camino Del Mar

Tyrol DR

Gaviota DR

Y Place
Meadowlark DR
Summit DR
Arroyo Chico
Griffith WAY
Griffith WAY

St Anns Drive
Holly ST

High DR
Lagunita DR
Lagunita DR
Ocean View ST
2nd AVE
Scenic DR
Homewood Place
5th AVE

West ST

Open House Customer 1 Line

City
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB

Ar
Lv

Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
NL
NL
NL
SL
SL
SL
SL
Lv
Lv
Lv

Lv

Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv
NL
NL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

SL

List Price
$2,499,000
$2,495,000
$1,400,000
$3,495,000
$2,295,000
$2,299,000
$2,995,000
$4,195,000
$2,499,000
$3,295,000
$3,995,000
$1,399,000
$2,295,000
$1,795,000
$2,499,000
$3,350,000
$4,200,000

$3,150,000

$17,900,000
$3,495,000
$2,295,000
$2,299,000
$2,595,000
$2,575,000
$2,575,000
$2,995,000
$2,499,000
$3,295,000
$10,750,000
$5,300,000
$3,995,000
$2,295,000
$2,600,000
$1,399,000
$1,795,000

$3,000,000
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Open House Type SLC

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

Date
09/10/2022

09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/10/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022
09/11/2022

09/11/2022

Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893 - SchwierGroupRealEstate.com

EXPERIENCE MATTERS
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Start End

:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PV
:00PM4:00PVM
10:
:00PM4:00PVM

00AM4:00PV

1:00PM4:00PV
1:00PM4:00PV

12:

00PM3:00PV

1:00PM4:00PVM

T e e

=

11

:00PM4:00PVM
12:
:00AM4:00PV
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM3:00AM

00PM3:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
12:
11:

00PM3:00PV
00AM4:00PV

:00AM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
11:
:00PM4:00PVM
:00PM4:00PVM
12:
:00PM4:00PVM
10:
12:

00AM2:00PV

00PM5:00PV

00AM2:00PV
00AM3:00PV

1:00PM5:00PV
1:00PM4:00PVM

:00PM4:00PVM
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