

Open House Customer 1 Line

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
OC22185708	950	Acapulco ST	LB	LV	\$2,499,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22139389	1884	Del Mar AVE	LB	LV	\$2,495,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22126782	2572	Solana WAY	LB	LV	\$1,400,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22003030	336	Y Place	LB	LV	\$3,495,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22162751	991	Meadowlark DR	LB	LV	\$2,295,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	10:00AM	4:00PM		
LG22141973	862	Summit DR	LB	LV	\$2,299,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22117220	731	St Anns Drive	LB	LV	\$2,995,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22129465	170	High DR	LB	NL	\$4,195,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22118994	386	Holly ST	LB	NL	\$2,499,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
NP22042871	454	High DR	LB	NL	\$3,295,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22147898	31402	Ocean View ST	LB	SL	\$3,995,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22190172	31912	Homewood Place	LB	SL	\$1,399,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
NP22098776	31630	2nd AVE	LB	SL	\$2,295,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00AM	4:00PM		
LG22176003	31788	5th AVE	LB	SL	\$1,795,000	Public	STD	09/10/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22185708	950	Acapulco ST	LB	LV	\$2,499,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
LG22147608	721	Browncroft RD	LB	LV	\$3,350,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22117480	495	El Camino Del Mar	LB	LV	\$4,200,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	3:00AM		
LG22169730	3230	Tyrol DR	LB	LV	\$3,150,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22192098	1165	Gaviota DR	LB	LV	\$17,900,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22003030	336	Y Place	LB	LV	\$3,495,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22162751	991	Meadowlark DR	LB	LV	\$2,295,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22141973	862	Summit DR	LB	LV	\$2,299,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22183257	454	Arroyo Chico	LB	LV	\$2,595,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
LG22168551	611	Griffith WAY	LB	LV	\$2,575,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM		
LG22168752	611	Griffith WAY	LB	LV	\$2,575,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM		
LG22117220	731	St Anns Drive	LB	LV	\$2,995,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22118994	386	Holly ST	LB	NL	\$2,499,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
NP22042871	454	High DR	LB	NL	\$3,295,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22056936	26	Lagunita DR	LB	SL	\$10,750,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22101731	3	Lagunita DR	LB	SL	\$5,300,000	⬆️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00PM	5:00PM		
LG22147898	31402	Ocean View ST	LB	SL	\$3,995,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22098776	31630	2nd AVE	LB	SL	\$2,295,000	⬇️ Public	STD	09/11/2022	10:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22168837	31726	Scenic DR	LB	SL	\$2,600,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	12:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22190172	31912	Homewood Place	LB	SL	\$1,399,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	5:00PM		
LG22176003	31788	5th AVE	LB	SL	\$1,795,000	Public	STD	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22130668	31532	West ST	LB	SL	\$3,000,000	⬇️ Public	STD, TRUS	09/11/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		